Specialist Meeting on Spatial Data Analysis Software Tools
The Upham Hotel
Santa Barbara, CA, May 9-11, 2002

Agenda

Thursday 5/9

- 5:00 pm Informal gathering for wine and cheese at the Upham,
Dinner on your own

Friday 5/10

- 9:00-9:30 Luc Anselin and Sergio Rey
Welcome and Introductions
- 9:30-9:45 Don Janelle
Overview of CSISS
- 9:45-10:00 Luc Anselin
The CSISS Software Tools Program
- 10:00-10:30 Sergio Rey
Workshop Goals and Organization

- 10:30-11:00 Coffee break

- 11:00-11:45 Mark Gahegan
Exploration, Discovery and Inference:
Computational Support for Constructing Geographic
Knowledge

- 11:45-12:00 General Discussion

- 12:00-1:30 Lunch in the Upham Garden

- 1:30-3:00 Breakout on Geovisualization and Exploratory
Spatial Data Analysis

- 3:00-3:30 Break

- 3:30-4:00 Summary of Breakout Sessions and Discussion

- 4:30-6:30 Poster Session: Tools Demonstrations by Participants
Reception Hosted by TerraSeer Inc. and BioMedware Inc.

- 7:00 Conference Dinner at Via Vai, Montecito (transportation
provided)



Saturday 5/11

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

- 10:00-11:30
- 11:30-12:00

- 12:00-1:30

- 1:30-1:50

- 1:50-2:15

|
N
-,
ol
S

: :30
- 2:30-3:30

- 3:30-3:45

- 3:45-4:15
- 4:15-4:30

Roger Bivand
Spatial Models and Spatial Modeling
General Discussion

Break

Breakout on Spatial Models and Modeling
Summary on Spatial Models and Modeling

Lunch in the Upham Garden

Geoffrey Jacquez

Software Architectures for Spatial Data Analysis
Ayse Can

User Perspectives

General Discussion

Breakout on Architectures and User Perspectives

Break

Summary on Architectures and User Perspectives
Wrap Up, Future Directions, Action Items

End of Workshop, Wine and Cheese at the Upham

Dinner on your own



