Specialist Meeting on Spatial Data Analysis Software Tools The Upham Hotel Santa Barbara, CA, May 9-11, 2002

Agenda

Thursday	5	/9
----------	---	----

- 5:00 pm Informal gathering for wine and cheese at the Upham,
Dinner on your own

Friday 5/10

-	9:00-9:30	Luc Anselin and Sergio Rey
		Welcome and Introductions
-	9:30-9:45	Don Janelle
		Overview of CSISS
-	9:45-10:00	Luc Anselin
		The CSISS Software Tools Program
-	10:00-10:30	Sergio Rey
		Workshop Goals and Organization

- 10:30-11:00 Coffee break
- 11:00-11:45 Mark Gahegan

Exploration, Discovery and Inference: Computational Support for Constructing Geographic Knowledge

-	11:45-12:00	General Discussion
-	12:00-1:30	Lunch in the Upham Garden
-	1:30-3:00	Breakout on Geovisualization and Exploratory Spatial Data Analysis
-	3:00-3:30	Break
-	3:30-4:00	Summary of Breakout Sessions and Discussion
_	4:30-6:30	Poster Session: Tools Demonstrations by Participants

- 7:00 Conference Dinner at **Via Vai**, Montecito (transportation provided)

Reception Hosted by TerraSeer Inc. and BioMedware Inc.

Saturday 5/11

-	9:00-9:30	Roger Bivand Spatial Models and Spatial Modeling
-	9:30-9:45	General Discussion
-	9:45-10:00	Break
		Breakout on Spatial Models and Modeling Summary on Spatial Models and Modeling
-	12:00-1:30	Lunch in the Upham Garden
-	1:30-1:50	Geoffrey Jacquez Software Architectures for Spatial Data Analysis
-	1:50-2:15	Ayse Can User Perspectives
_	2:15-2:30	General Discussion
-	2:30-3:30	Breakout on Architectures and User Perspectives
-	3:30-3:45	Break
	3:45-4:15 4:15-4:30	Summary on Architectures and User Perspectives Wrap Up, Future Directions, Action Items
-	4:30	End of Workshop, Wine and Cheese at the Upham

Dinner on your own